

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1919 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

PUTHA PRATHAPA REDDY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 30/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Prakhar Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Rani Jethmalani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Vijaya Bhaskar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner present.

He is granted four weeks' time as prayed to file dasti  
proof of service to confirm service on unserved respondent Nos.  
18,28,32 and 33.

List again on 24.11.2011.

(H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY)  
REGISTRAR

hj