

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1919 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

PUTHA PRATHAPA REDDY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,issuance of non-bailable war. of
arrest,permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH

CrI. A. No. 1840/2010

Date: 05/12/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Prakhar Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Anu Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Vijaya Bhaskar,Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu ,Adv.
Ms. Suchitra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for appellant has submitted that he does not
wish to file additional documents. Two weeks time is granted to the
learned counsel for the respondent for the said purpose.
List on 8.1.2013.

| | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | REGISTRAR |