

ITEM NO.5

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1840/2010

MEEGDA LAKSHMIDEVI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PUTHA BALI REDDY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 27/01/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M. Vijaya Bhaskar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.
Ms. Rani Jethmalani, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Original record has been received.

Await service.

List again on 16.3.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2015.01.29
16:40:45 IST
Reason: